
Call: 1457 Version 01/2022

Worrying Free Driving
Motor Insurance



Worry Fee Driving Insurance (WYFI)

WYFI motor insurance let’s you enjoy the pleasure of driving without worrying on any damages or expenses occurred from car 
accident as collision with other engine or battery vehicle. Your car will be recovered from this WYFI package product.

WYFI, an easy and affordable motor 
insurance to cover your vehicle…

✓ Affordable price with higher coverage (Cheaper than a 
normal Own Damage motor insurance).

✓ Bodily injury, material damage of insured and third party.
✓ The cover will be effect after the payment of premium.
✓ Extended cover your car from collision to Thailand, maximum 

15 days per trip.
✓ Provided with 6 options: WYFI, WYFIs, WYFI+, WYFI+s, 

WYFI2, WYFY2s for your preference.

WYFI motor insurance coverage and sum insured (in LAK)

WYFI subscribing condition ❖ What WYFI motor insurance could 
give benefits to you?

✓ Road assistance on site in case of accident, please 
notify Allianz Insurance Laos Co., ltd immediately 
by calling to our 24 hrs./7 Accident helpline: 1456, 
(021) 222 222 or (020) 5524 4222.

✓ Insurance covers for damages resulting from 
accident up to maximum limit in the policy.

✓ Convenient to subscribe now at any Allianz 
Insurance Laos Co., Ltd agents near you.

✓ Reasonable price and fixed price for every year.

✓ For private car or commercial car: Sedan, Pick 
up, SUV and mini van less than 16 seats.

✓ No need for car inspection.
✓ No restriction on car model and age.

This brochure use only for sale illustration.

Coverage
Sum insured maximum per accident

WYFI WYFIs WYFI+ WYFI+s WYFI2 WYFI2s

1. Own damage cover resulting from collision with motor 
vehicle or electric vehicle and be able to identify 
adversary party

30,000,000 40,000,000 50,000,000

Deductible of insured 600,000 0 600,000 0 600,000 0

2. Third Party liability cover
2.1. ** Bodily injury.

2.1.1. Death or total permanent disability, 

max./person
2.1.2. Medical expenses, max./person

(in witch Baci fee in case of hospitalization)
** Bodily injury, max./accident

2.2. Material damage, max./accident

25,000,000
2,500,000

160,000
450,000,000

50,000,000

35,000,000
5,000,000

200,000
600,000,000

50,000,000

35,000,000
5,000,000

200,000
600,000,000

50,000,000

3. Accident cover for driver
3.1 Death or total permanent disability
3.2 Medical expenses

25,000,000
2,500,000

35,000,000
5,000,000

35,000,000
5,000,000

4. Legal defense and recourse, cover H 150,000 150,000 150,000

Annual premium (LAK) 1,960,000 2,350,000 2 ,930,000 3,320,000 3,500,000 3,900,000



Further more information, please contact Allianz Insurance Laos Co., Ltd agent near you

Allianz Insurance Laos Co., Ltd

33, Lane Xang Avenue, Allianz building
P. O. Box : 4223, Vientiane Capital, Lao PDR
Call : 1457, (021) 21 5903
24 hrs./7 Accident helpline: 1456, 021 222 222 , 020 5524 4222
E-mail: agl@agl-allianz.com
www. azlaos.com
fb: allianzinsurancelaos

©
 A

ll
ia

nz
 In

su
ra

nc
e 

La
o

s 
C

o
., 

Lt
d

Now you can download
My Insurance App.

mailto:agl@agl-allianz.com
https://apps.apple.com/la/app/my-insurance-azla/id1233607021
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.aglallianz.aglmobile&hl=en
https://apps.apple.com/la/app/my-insurance-azla/id1233607021
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.aglallianz.aglmobile&hl=en

