

Worrying Free Driving Motor Insurance



Worry Fee Driving Insurance (WYFI)

WYFI motor insurance let's you enjoy the pleasure of driving without worrying on any damages or expenses occurred from car accident as collision with other engine or battery vehicle. Your car will be recovered from this WYFI package product.



WYFI, an easy and affordable motor insurance to cover your vehicle...

- ✓ Affordable price with higher coverage (Cheaper than a normal Own Damage motor insurance).
- ✓ Bodily injury, material damage of insured and third party.
- ✓ The cover will be effect after the payment of premium.
- ✓ Extended cover your carfrom collision to Thailand, maximum 15 days per trip.
- ✓ Provided with 6 options: WYFI, WYFIs, WYFI+, WYFI+s, WYFI2, WYFY2s for your preference.

WYFI motor insurance coverage and sum insured (in LAK)

Coverage	Sum insured maximum per accident					
	WYFI	WYFIs	WYFI+	WYFI+s	WYFI2	WYFI2s
Own damage cover resulting from collision with motor vehicle or electric vehicle and be able to identify adversary party	30,000,000		40,000,000		50,000,000	
Deductible of insured	600,000	0	600,000	0	600,000	0
2. Third Party liability cover 2.1. ** Bodily injury. 2.1.1. Death or total permanent disability, max./person 2.1.2. Medical expenses, max/person (in witch Baci fee in case of hospitalization) ** Bodily injury, max./accident 2.2. Material damage, max./accident	25,000,000 2,500,000 160,000 450,000,000 50,000,000		35,000,000 5,000,000 200,000 600,000,000 50,000,000		35,000,000 5,000,000 200,000 600,000,000 50,000,000	
Accident cover for driver Death or total permanent disability Ald Medical expenses	25,000,000 2,500,000		35,000,000 5,000,000		35,000,000 5,000,000	
4. Legal defense and recourse, cover H	150,000		150,000		150,000	
Annual premium (LAK)	1,960,000	2,350,000	2,930,000	3,320,000	3,500,000	3,900,000

WYFI subscribing condition

- ✓ For private car or commercial car. Sedan, Pick up, SUV and mini van less than 16 seats.
- ✓ No need for car inspection.
- ✓ No restriction on car model and age.



What WYFI motor insurance could give benefits to you?

- Road assistance on site in case of accident, please notify Allianz Insurance Laos Co., ltd immediately by calling to our 24 hrs./7 Accident helpline: 1456, (021) 222 222 or (020) 5524 4222.
- ✓ Insurance covers for damages resulting from accident up to maximum limit in the policy.
- Convenient to subscribe now at any Allianz Insurance Laos Co., Ltd agents near you.
- ✓ Reasonable price and fixed price for every year.

Further more information, please contact Allianz Insurance Laos Co., Ltd agent near you

Allianz Insurance Laos Co., Ltd

33, Lane Xang Avenue, Allianz building P. O. Box: 4223, Vientiane Capital, Lao PDR

Call: 1457, (021) 21 5903

24 hrs./7 Accident helpline: 1456, 021 222 222 , 020 5524 4222

E-mail: agl@agl-allianz.com www. azlaos.com fb: allianzinsurancelaos



Now you can download **My Insurance App.**







